Champ. Mediterrannée (B)

Menton, France
24 May 2000, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: VIELKAH*
Colour:
Owner: Longhi

Name:
MARTINIQUE**
Colour:

Owner: Dubai
Arabian Stud

Name: AL
ESTORIAH*
Colour:

Owner: Huber

Name: PUSTINIA EL
ARAB

Colour:

Owner: Calderai

Name: ANEXIA
Colour:
Owner: Gurioli
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